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Pūčkorių hcp rugsėjis 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Average Last HC

1 Tadas Uselis 52 52 -4

2 Mindaugas Posius 53 56 49 57 54 53.8 -2.2

3 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 54 55 60 56.3 0.3

4 Darius Gricius 57 58 57.5 1.5

5 Mindaugas Kreivys 59 58 58 58.3 2.3

6 Modestas Kižauskas 61 61 5

6 Feliksas Kalibatas 61 61 5

8 Lukas Drobelis 62 62 6

9 Paulius Kvaraciejus 61 64 62.5 6.5

10 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 64 64 8

10 Marius Šiaulys 55 69 68 64 8

10 Vytautas Milaknis 61 67 64 8

13 Skirmantas Bikelis 62 64 67 67 65 9

14 Eimantas Dičius 67 67 11

14 Vytis Kulakauskas 67 67 11

16 Paulius Pranaitis 67 68 67.5 11.5

17 Martynas Šopa 66 73 64 67.7 11.7

18 Donatas Oželis 65 64 70 72 69 68 12

18 Tomas Valaitis 68 68 12

20 Mindaugas Grigaitis 70 68 69 13

20 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 73 71 63 69 69 13

22 Mykolas Krasnickas 70 70 14

22 Svetlana Kobec 70 70 14

24 Ramūnas Bikulč 70 77 67 71.3 15.3

24 Rimantas Balciunas 69 74 71 71.3 15.3

26 Tomas Karmaza 79 70 71 68 69 71.4 15.4

27 Lukas Tarasevicius 76 68 72 16

27 Petras Tarasevičius 71 71 74 72 16

29 Vasilij Kobec 73 73 17

30 Rimantas Skinderskis 75 74 73 74 18

31 Justinas Radzevičius 72 73 74 75 78 74.4 18.4
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Average Last HC

32 Karolina Bienkunska 75 75 19

32 Vejas Ūselis 75 75 19

34 Orestas Miškinis 74 86 80 24

35 Albertas Tunaitis 72 77 92 85 81.5 25.5

36 Ilja Sapoznikov 89 82 78 78 83 82 26

37 Šarūnas Vilkelis 84 82 83 27

38 Orinta Go 92 84 87 87.7 31.7

39 Kęstutis Baršys 82 89 92 90 88.3 32.3

40 Algimantas Mickėnas 85 92 88.5 32.5

41 justas sukstulis 90 90 34

41 Laura Milaknytė 90 90 90 34

43 Martynas Mockus 87 92 93 90.7 34.7

44 Adas Para 96 96 40

45 Vaiga Karmazienė 98 98 42

46 Eglė Kaleckaitė 99 97 108 97 100.3 44.3

47 Irmantas Venslovas 104 111 107.5 51.5

48 Aušrinė Oželienė 108 108 52

49 Silvija Oželytė 109 109 53

50 Tatjana Baršienė 121 121 106 102 112.5 56.5
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

1 Mindaugas Posius 09/02/18 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 -3 53   

  09/09/18 10:00 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 2 2 3 0 56   

  09/16/18 10:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 -7 49   

  09/23/18 10:00 5 2 2 5 4 4 2 3 8 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 +1 57   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 -2 54 -11 269

2 Tadas Uselis 09/23/18 10:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 -4 52 -4 52

3 Aurelijus Zinkevicius 09/09/18 10:00 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 -2 54   

  09/16/18 10:00 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 -1 55   

  09/23/18 10:00 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +4 60 +1 169

4 Darius Gricius 09/16/18 10:00 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 3 3 +1 57   

  09/23/18 10:00 4 4 2 5 7 4 3 2 7 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 +2 58 +3 115

5 Modestas Kižauskas 09/30/18 10:00 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 +5 61 +5 61

5 Feliksas Kalibatas 09/02/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +5 61 +5 61

7 Lukas Drobelis 09/30/18 10:00 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 2 +6 62 +6 62

8 Mindaugas Kreivys 09/09/18 10:00 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 +3 59   

  09/16/18 10:00 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +2 58   

  09/30/18 10:00 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +2 58 +7 175

9 Ramūnas Misiukevičius 09/16/18 10:00 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 8 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +8 64 +8 64

10 Eimantas Dičius 09/16/18 10:00 6 5 3 5 4 5 2 3 8 4 5 4 5 3 3 2 +11 67 +11 67

10 Vytis Kulakauskas 09/16/18 10:00 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 +11 67 +11 67

12 Tomas Valaitis 09/30/18 10:00 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 9 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 +12 68 +12 68

13 Paulius Kvaraciejus 09/09/18 10:00 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 +5 61   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 3 7 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 +8 64 +13 125

14 Svetlana Kobec 09/02/18 10:00 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 +14 70 +14 70

14 Mykolas Krasnickas 09/02/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 8 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 +14 70 +14 70

16 Vytautas Milaknis 09/09/18 10:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +5 61   

  09/16/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 2 +11 67 +16 128

17 Vasilij Kobec 09/02/18 10:00 5 6 3 5 7 6 5 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 +17 73 +17 73

18 Vejas Ūselis 09/23/18 10:00 5 4 4 4 7 8 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 2 7 3 +19 75 +19 75

18 Karolina Bienkunska 09/30/18 10:00 5 5 2 5 6 6 4 3 8 4 7 4 5 3 5 3 +19 75 +19 75

20 Paulius Pranaitis 09/23/18 10:00 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 +11 67   

  09/30/18 10:00 3 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 +12 68 +23 135

21 Marius Šiaulys 09/02/18 10:00 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 -1 55   

  09/23/18 10:00 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 +13 69   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 +12 68 +24 192

22 Mindaugas Grigaitis 09/02/18 10:00 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 +14 70   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 5 2 +12 68 +26 138

23 Lukas Tarasevicius 09/02/18 10:00 4 3 4 6 6 5 4 3 11 4 5 5 7 3 3 3 +20 76   

  09/16/18 10:00 6 3 2 5 4 6 4 2 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 +12 68 +32 144

24 justas sukstulis 09/02/18 10:00 7 6 3 5 5 8 4 4 14 5 5 3 6 4 7 4 +34 90 +34 90

25 Martynas Šopa 09/02/18 10:00 4 3 3 6 4 6 3 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 +10 66   

  09/16/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 3 7 5 6 3 4 3 +17 73   

  09/30/18 10:00 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 +8 64 +35 203

26 Skirmantas Bikelis 09/02/18 10:00 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 7 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 +6 62   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/786901


Pūčkorių hcp rugsėjis 2018 • 23.11.2024 09:14 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  09/16/18 10:00 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +8 64   

  09/23/18 10:00 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +11 67   

  09/30/18 10:00 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 +11 67 +36 260

27 Adas Para 09/30/18 10:00 8 5 5 6 6 8 6 4 10 3 7 4 8 5 5 6 +40 96 +40 96

28 Vaiga Karmazienė 09/16/18 10:00 6 7 5 8 8 8 5 3 10 7 7 4 8 4 4 4 +42 98 +42 98

29 Ramūnas Bikulč 09/16/18 10:00 6 6 2 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 +14 70   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 3 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 +21 77   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 4 2 5 4 6 5 3 7 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 +11 67 +46 214

29 Rimantas Balciunas 09/02/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 8 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +13 69   

  09/09/18 10:00 4 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 +18 74   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 8 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 +15 71 +46 214

31 Orestas Miškinis 09/02/18 10:00 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 +18 74   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 6 3 6 5 7 6 6 7 4 6 4 7 3 4 6 +30 86 +48 160

31 Petras Tarasevičius 09/02/18 10:00 7 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 10 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 +15 71   

  09/16/18 10:00 4 5 4 5 5 9 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 +15 71   

  09/30/18 10:00 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 +18 74 +48 216

33 Jaroslavas Bogdzevičius 09/02/18 10:00 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 +17 73   

  09/09/18 10:00 3 4 3 5 7 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 +15 71   

  09/16/18 10:00 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 2 7 3 6 3 5 2 4 2 +7 63   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 5 4 6 6 5 3 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 +13 69 +52 276

33 Aušrinė Oželienė 09/02/18 10:00 7 6 5 8 9 8 6 5 10 6 10 5 7 5 7 4 +52 108 +52 108

35 Silvija Oželytė 09/02/18 10:00 8 6 5 6 9 9 7 6 8 6 9 6 5 4 9 6 +53 109 +53 109

36 Šarūnas Vilkelis 09/02/18 10:00 4 5 4 6 9 9 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 +28 84   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 4 3 6 7 7 4 4 7 4 8 6 5 5 4 3 +26 82 +54 166

36 Rimantas Skinderskis 09/09/18 10:00 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 7 4 6 5 4 3 +19 75   

  09/16/18 10:00 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 8 4 6 2 5 3 5 4 +18 74   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 +17 73 +54 222

38 Donatas Oželis 09/02/18 10:00 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 +9 65   

  09/09/18 10:00 3 3 4 5 8 4 3 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 +8 64   

  09/16/18 10:00 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 8 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 +14 70   

  09/23/18 10:00 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 +16 72   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 7 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 +13 69 +60 340

39 Algimantas Mickėnas 09/02/18 10:00 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 10 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 +29 85   

  09/09/18 10:00 9 5 5 5 9 7 4 4 8 3 8 4 7 4 6 4 +36 92 +65 177

40 Laura Milaknytė 09/09/18 10:00 7 5 4 6 7 12 4 3 10 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 +34 90   

  09/16/18 10:00 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 5 8 6 8 4 5 5 5 5 +34 90 +68 180

41 Tomas Karmaza 09/02/18 10:00 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 3 7 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 +23 79   

  09/09/18 10:00 6 4 2 5 6 5 4 3 7 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 +14 70   

  09/16/18 10:00 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 +15 71   

  09/23/18 10:00 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 +12 68   

  09/30/18 10:00 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 +13 69 +77 357

42 Justinas Radzevičius 09/02/18 10:00 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 11 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 +16 72   

  09/09/18 10:00 4 3 4 5 4 7 5 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 7 3 +17 73   

  09/16/18 10:00 8 4 3 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 2 6 3 +18 74   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 3 5 6 4 8 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 +19 75   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  09/30/18 10:00 7 3 4 5 4 7 5 3 10 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 +22 78 +92 372

43 Orinta Go 09/02/18 10:00 6 5 4 5 5 10 5 3 10 6 7 6 8 4 5 3 +36 92   

  09/09/18 10:00 5 5 4 7 5 6 5 4 10 5 7 4 6 3 4 4 +28 84   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 4 5 6 7 6 4 4 9 5 9 4 5 4 6 3 +31 87 +95 263

44 Albertas Tunaitis 09/02/18 10:00 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 3 8 4 6 3 3 2 6 3 +16 72   

  09/09/18 10:00 7 4 3 6 5 7 4 2 7 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 +21 77   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 5 4 6 10 7 5 5 10 5 7 3 4 4 7 4 +36 92   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 3 7 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 +29 85 +102 326

45 Irmantas Venslovas 09/02/18 10:00 7 6 5 7 11 8 6 4 11 5 8 5 6 4 6 5 +48 104   

  09/16/18 10:00 9 6 5 9 8 12 6 4 12 6 9 5 6 4 5 5 +55 111 +103 215

46 Martynas Mockus 09/09/18 10:00 7 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 8 8 5 4 5 4 5 6 +31 87   

  09/16/18 10:00 6 5 4 7 7 6 8 5 8 5 7 3 7 3 5 6 +36 92   

  09/30/18 10:00 9 5 5 6 5 6 4 3 8 5 9 8 6 4 5 5 +37 93 +104 272

47 Kęstutis Baršys 09/02/18 10:00 5 5 4 6 4 7 6 3 8 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 +26 82   

  09/09/18 10:00 6 4 4 5 6 7 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 +33 89   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 6 5 6 7 8 5 5 10 5 6 4 6 3 4 6 +36 92   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 5 6 6 6 9 6 3 8 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 +34 90 +129 353

48 Ilja Sapoznikov 09/02/18 10:00 7 4 5 6 6 9 4 4 12 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 +33 89   

  09/09/18 10:00 6 4 2 5 5 8 4 3 11 5 7 4 6 3 4 5 +26 82   

  09/16/18 10:00 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 5 8 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 +22 78   

  09/23/18 10:00 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 7 3 6 3 4 6 7 4 +22 78   

  09/30/18 10:00 5 4 5 7 4 9 4 5 8 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 +27 83 +130 410

49 Eglė Kaleckaitė 09/02/18 10:00 7 6 4 7 6 9 8 6 9 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 +43 99   

  09/16/18 10:00 8 7 4 9 6 6 4 5 8 5 9 6 5 5 6 4 +41 97   

  09/23/18 10:00 10 7 5 8 6 8 5 5 11 5 7 5 10 6 6 4 +52 108   

  09/30/18 10:00 6 5 6 7 6 10 6 5 9 5 8 5 7 3 5 4 +41 97 +177 401

50 Tatjana Baršienė 09/02/18 10:00 8 7 4 8 10 8 7 5 14 7 9 9 8 5 7 5 +65 121   

  09/09/18 10:00 9 6 5 9 9 9 8 5 12 6 12 8 6 6 6 5 +65 121   

  09/23/18 10:00 8 7 4 7 9 8 5 4 10 6 9 5 7 4 7 6 +50 106   

  09/30/18 10:00 7 7 4 7 6 6 6 5 12 4 7 6 9 5 7 4 +46 102 +226 450
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avg 5.3 4.4 3.8 5.4 5.4 6 4.3 3.4 7.5 4 5.8 3.9 4.9 3.4 4.5 3.6 75.7

Difficulty 8 12 4 10 11 15 9 1 16 7 14 5 6 2 13 3 19.7

Birdie -1 12 1 17 3 9 2 6 17 4 2 2 2 17 17 1 11 123 6%

Par 0 28 25 29 24 34 20 25 56 10 42 21 44 32 52 28 50 520 27%

Bogey 1 29 44 42 43 29 30 47 28 31 46 37 47 36 36 40 37 602 32%

Double Bogey 2 28 30 27 29 25 33 23 15 24 18 29 17 19 11 22 14 364 19%

Triple Bogey 3 11 12 4 13 9 10 12 3 22 8 15 6 9 3 18 7 162 9%

Other >3 11 7 7 13 24 6 28 3 15 3 6 10 133 7%
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